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Company
Number

NI.30369
NI.29817
NI.08948
NI.09889
NI. 14972
NI. 12663
NI.26520
NI.21505
NI. 18766
NI.29820
NI.30300
NI.30172
NI. 19930
NI. 12676
NI.18106
NI.26383
NI.27092
NI.20279
NI.04152
NI. 13379
NI.06462
NI.20151
NI.30346
NL30291
NI.25195
NI.28065
NI.22653
NI.11122
NI. 19307
NI. 20292
NI.30282
NI. 19974
NI. 10899
NI.30189
NI.17634
NI.26017
NI.30260
NI.30257
NI.26342
NI.01496
NI.30284
NI.06064
NI.30273
NI.22978
NI.13314
NI.26172
NI.03979
NI.30239
NI.05303
NI.27230
NI.30274
NI. 16342
NI. 19281

Name of Company

E.N.E. Limited
East- West Direct Limited
Estate & Forestry Services Limited
Falloon Mouldings Limited
Fleck Brothers (Coach Works) Limited
G. & O. Electrical Services Limited
Hannas Kitchen and Bedroom Ltd
Hardy & Wilson Limited
Hazelwood Primary (Belfast) Limited
Horwath Clark Whitehill (NI) Limited
IMT Holdings Limited
Interactive Multimedia Products & Services Limited
International Voluntary Service Northern Ireland
J. & W. Hamilton Livestock Exports Limited
Joel Limited
Joss Skelton Limited
Kilkeel Development Association Limited
L. Hughes & Co. (Financial Services) Limited
Lovell & Christmas (Ulster) Limited
McGuinness Bros. Limited
McParland and Gordon Estates Limited
Medicus (N.I.) Limited
Murcon Engineering Limited
North Down Local Trust
Pan European Textiles Limited
Photoland City Limited
Poultry Services (Saudia) Limited
Railway Hotel (Enniskillen) Limited — The
Rea Agencies Limited
Rowallane Homes Limited
S.M.V.H. Financial Solutions Limited
Security Life Trust Limited
T. Love and Sons Limited
Tannaghmore Filling Station Limited
Toptex Coatings Limited
Townsend Sportswear Ltd
TR Shipping Services Limited
Tracco Logistics Limited
Ulster Bank Pension Trustees Limited
Whiterock Boatyard, Limited
Youthnet Northern Ireland Limited
Abbey field Lisburn Society Limited — The
Advantage Interiors Limited
Agra Food Consultants Limited
Angus Rock Limited
Antrim Enterprise Agency Limited
Autocars (Lurgan) Limited
Aviation Partners Inc. Ltd
B.K.S. Surveys Limited
Bally more Freight Services Limited
Cado Limited
Company Incorporations Limited
DDL Electronics Limited
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