Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
07/02/06	NI 20260	DMD L'adad	0.05
07/02/96	NI.30369	E.N.E. Limited East-West Direct Limited	C C E B B
,,	NI.29817		
,,	NI.08948	Estate & Forestry Services Limited	D B
,,	NI.09889 NI.14972	Falloon Mouldings Limited Fleck Brothers (Coach Works) Limited	D
"	NI.14972 NI.12663	G. & O. Electrical Services Limited	D
"	NI.26520	Hannas Kitchen and Bedroom Ltd	D
"	NI.20520 NI.21505	Hardy & Wilson Limited	В
"	NI.18766	Hazelwood Primary (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.29820	Horwath Clark Whitehill (NI) Limited	ECCC
"	NI.30300	IMT Holdings Limited	B
"	NI.30172	Interactive Multimedia Products & Services Limited	B B
,,	NI.19930	International Voluntary Service Northern Ireland	cccc
"	NI.12676	J. & W. Hamilton Livestock Exports Limited	D
"	NI.18106	Joel Limited	D
"	NI.26383	Joss Skelton Limited	Ē
"	NI.27092	Kilkeel Development Association Limited	CCC
,,	NI.20279	L. Hughes & Co. (Financial Services) Limited	D
",	NI.04152	Lovell & Christmas (Ulster) Limited	С
",	NI.13379	McGuinness Bros. Limited	D
",	NI.06462	McParland and Gordon Estates Limited	D
",	NI.20151	Medicus (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.30346	Murcon Engineering Limited	Е
,,	NI.30291	North Down Local Trust	C
,,	NI.25195	Pan European Textiles Limited	D
,,	NI.28065	Photoland City Limited	D
,,	NI.22653	Poultry Services (Saudia) Limited	D
,,	NI.11122	Railway Hotel (Enniskillen) Limited—The	D
,,	NI.19307	Rea Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.20292	Rowallane Homes Limited	D
,,	NI.30282	S.M.V.H. Financial Solutions Limited	C
,,	NI.19974	Security Life Trust Limited	D
,,	NI.10899	T. Love and Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.30189	Tannaghmore Filling Station Limited	E
,,	NI.17634	Toptex Coatings Limited	D
,,	NI.26017	Townsend Sportswear Ltd	C
,,	NI.30260	TR Shipping Services Limited	BB
,,	NI.30257	Tracco Logistics Limited	ВВ
,,	NI.26342	Ulster Bank Pension Trustees Limited	C
,,	NI.01496	Whiterock Boatyard, Limited	D
,,	NI.30284	Youthnet Northern Ireland Limited	C CCCCC
08/02/96	NI.06064	Abbeyfield Lisburn Society Limited—The	
,,	NI.30273	Advantage Interiors Limited	B C C E B
,,	NI.22978	Agra Food Consultants Limited	E B
,,	NI.13314 NI.26172	Angus Rock Limited Antrim Enterprise Agency Limited	C
,,	NI.26172 NI.03979	Autocars (Lurgan) Limited	D
"	NI.30239	Autocars (Lurgan) Limited Aviation Partners Inc. Ltd	ВВССЕВ
"	NI.05303	B.K.S. Surveys Limited	D D
"	NI.27230	Ballymore Freight Services Limited	EDD
"	NI.30274	Cado Limited	ECC
,,	NI.16342	Company Incorporations Limited	C
"	NI.10342 NI.19281	DDL Electronics Limited	C